
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

64 
25 

103 
66 
88 
99 
89 

52d 
38 
35 

Name 

Hugo Edberg 
Linnea Madelen Aadahl 
Sigge Nordin 
Elliot Ahlqvist 
Theo Boström 
Anton Pettersson 
Douglas Lindén 
Gabriel Holmqvist 
Max Vikman Öberg 
Hugo Bergström 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Best Tm 

35.443 
35.544 
35.604 
35.648 
35.808 
36.239 
36.467 
36.586 
36.687 
37.507 

Diff 

0.101 
0.161 
0.205 
0.365 
0.796 
1.024 
1.143 
1.244 
2.064 

In Lap 

9 
8 
8 
7 
5 
8 
9 
7 
8 
4 

Club 

Umeå Automobilklubb 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Luleå Motorsällskap 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-25 10:08:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
Mini 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 9:54:51 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 10:00 


