

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

Mini

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning

2025-05-25 10:00

Qualifying started at 9:54:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	35.443		9	Umeå Automobilklubb	
2	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	35.544	0.101	8	Bodø Gokartklubb	
3	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	35.604	0.161	8	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
4	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	35.648	0.205	7	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
5	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	35.808	0.365	5	Umeå Automobilklubb	
6	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	36.239	0.796	8	Piteå Motorsällskap	
7	89	Douglas Lindén	Formel Mini	36.467	1.024	9	Piteå Motorsällskap	
8	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	36.586	1.143	7	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
9	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	36.687	1.244	8	Piteå Motorsällskap	
10	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Mini	37.507	2.064	4	Luleå Motorsällskap	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)